
Lexington Public Schools      2010-2011 Bus Routes 

 

Bus 1 - Harrington 
08:05 AM - Waltham St @ 195 
08:06 AM - Waltham Street @ 50 
08:10 AM - Joseph Comee Rd & Lothrop Cir 
08:12 AM - 12 Solomon Pierce Rd 
08:14 AM - Carnegie Pl & Ingleside Rd 
08:17 AM - Lowell St @ 222 
08:19 AM - Summer St @ 19 
08:20 AM - Haskell St & Crescent Hill Ave 
08:21 AM - 14 Westminster Avenue 
08:23 AM - Lowell St & Litchfield Rd 
08:25 AM - Whipple Rd & Locke Ln 
08:27 AM - Fairlawn Ln & Fiske Rd 
08:28 AM - Russell Rd @ #6 
08:30 AM - Tyler Rd & Blueberry Ln (Top) 
 
Bus 13 - Harrington 
07:58 AM - 53 Winthrop Rd 
08:00 AM - 10 John Poulter Rd 
08:01 AM - 17 Captain Parker Arms 
08:03 AM - Captain Parker Arms & Worthen Rd 
08:07 AM - Kendall Rd @ 119 
08:09 AM - Foster Rd @ 9 
08:10 AM - Dane Rd & Foster Rd 
08:11 AM - Kendall Rd & Worthen Rd 
08:13 AM - Sherburne Rd @ 9 
08:14 AM - Sherburne Rd & Vine Brook Rd 
08:16 AM - 12 Winthrop Rd 
08:18 AM - Woburn St & Utica St 
08:20 AM - Webb St & Young St 
08:22 AM - Young St & Rumford Rd 
 
Bus 14 - Harrington 
08:02 AM - Emerson Gdns @ 65 
08:02 AM - Village Cir @ 3 & 14 
08:02 AM - Bryant Rd & Sanderson Rd 
08:05 AM - Lillian Rd @ 9 
08:07 AM - Albemarle Ave @ 6 
08:08 AM - Bow St & Winn Ave 
08:09 AM - Bow St & Rawson Ave 
08:11 AM - Rindge Ave @ 11 
08:12 AM - S Rindge Ave @ 1 
08:14 AM - Fottler Ave & Brandon St 
08:15 AM - Fottler Ave & Theresa Ave 
08:17 AM - Fottler Ave & Bow St 
08:19 AM - Circle Rd & Hillcrest Ave 
08:22 AM - Lowell St @ 19 

 


